
Horaires de la ligne 5 - à partir du 24/03/2025

Dillenseger        Place Moselle
DILLENSEGER 5:00 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56
KAMERE 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57
COLLEGE DE KAMERE 5:02 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58
SCHWEITZER 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:44 7:04 7:24 7:44 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00
GALILEE 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04
LAVOISIER 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:09 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05
CASAROLI 5:11 5:31 5:51 6:11 6:31 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07
MONTRAVEL 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:13 7:33 7:53 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08
CENTRE MEDICO-SOCIAL 5:13 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:14 7:34 7:54 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09
IMPERIAL 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:15 7:35 7:55 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10
VAL RODA 5:16 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:17 7:37 7:57 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12
LAPITA 5:17 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:18 7:38 7:58 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13
PERVENCHES 5:18 5:38 5:58 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:20 7:40 8:00 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:34 17:54 18:14
VERLAINE 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:21 7:41 8:01 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:35 17:55 18:15
CACOT 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:23 7:43 8:03 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:37 17:57 18:17
18 JUIN 5:22 5:42 6:03 6:24 6:44 7:04 7:25 7:45 8:05 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19
BROCHE 5:23 5:43 6:04 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:26 7:46 8:06 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
BENEBIG 5:24 5:44 6:06 6:27 6:47 7:07 7:28 7:48 8:08 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:42 18:02 18:22
OHLEN 5:25 5:45 6:07 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:29 7:49 8:09 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:44 18:04 18:24
MERCIER 5:26 5:46 6:08 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:30 7:50 8:10 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:45 18:05 18:25
GALAXIE 5:27 5:47 6:09 6:30 6:50 7:10 7:31 7:51 8:11 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:46 18:06 18:26
PLACE DES GENDARMES 5:28 5:48 6:11 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:33 7:53 8:13 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:48 18:08 18:28
VICTOIRE 5:29 5:49 6:12 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:34 7:54 8:14 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:49 18:09 18:29
PLACE MOSELLE 5:31 5:51 6:14 6:35 6:55 7:15 7:36 7:56 8:16 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:50 18:10 18:30
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 5:32 5:52 6:15 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:37 7:57 8:17 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:51 18:11 18:31
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:35 5:55 6:18 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:40 8:00 8:20 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:53 18:13 18:33

DILLENSEGER 5:00 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56
KAMERE 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57
COLLEGE DE KAMERE 5:02 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58
SCHWEITZER 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:44 7:04 7:24 7:44 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00
GALILEE 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04
LAVOISIER 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:09 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05
CASAROLI 5:11 5:31 5:51 6:11 6:31 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07
MONTRAVEL 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:13 7:33 7:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08
CENTRE MEDICO-SOCIAL 5:13 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:14 7:34 7:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09
IMPERIAL 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:15 7:35 7:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10
VAL RODA 5:16 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:17 7:37 7:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12
LAPITA 5:17 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:18 7:38 7:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13
PERVENCHES 5:18 5:38 5:58 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:20 7:40 8:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:34 17:54 18:14
VERLAINE 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:21 7:41 8:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:35 17:55 18:15
CACOT 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:23 7:43 8:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:37 17:57 18:17
18 JUIN 5:22 5:42 6:03 6:24 6:44 7:04 7:25 7:45 8:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19
BROCHE 5:23 5:43 6:04 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:26 7:46 8:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
BENEBIG 5:24 5:44 6:06 6:27 6:47 7:07 7:28 7:48 8:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:42 18:02 18:22
OHLEN 5:25 5:45 6:07 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:29 7:49 8:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:44 18:04 18:24
MERCIER 5:26 5:46 6:08 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:30 7:50 8:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:45 18:05 18:25
GALAXIE 5:27 5:47 6:09 6:30 6:50 7:10 7:31 7:51 8:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:46 18:06 18:26
PLACE DES GENDARMES 5:28 5:48 6:11 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:33 7:53 8:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:48 18:08 18:28
VICTOIRE 5:29 5:49 6:12 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:34 7:54 8:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:49 18:09 18:29
PLACE MOSELLE 5:31 5:51 6:14 6:35 6:55 7:15 7:36 7:56 8:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:50 18:10 18:30
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 5:32 5:52 6:15 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:37 7:57 8:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:51 18:11 18:31
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:35 5:55 6:18 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:40 8:00 8:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:53 18:13 18:33

DILLENSEGER 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
KAMERE 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01
COLLEGE DE KAMERE 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
SCHWEITZER 6:03 7:03 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
GALILEE 6:06 7:06 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05
LAVOISIER 6:07 7:07 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
CASAROLI 6:09 7:09 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
MONTRAVEL 6:10 7:10 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09
CENTRE MEDICO-SOCIAL 6:11 7:11 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
IMPERIAL 6:12 7:12 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
VAL RODA 6:14 7:14 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
LAPITA 6:15 7:15 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
PERVENCHES 6:16 7:16 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15
VERLAINE 6:17 7:17 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16
CACOT 6:19 7:19 8:21 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
18 JUIN 6:20 7:20 8:23 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19
BROCHE 6:21 7:21 8:24 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
BENEBIG 6:22 7:22 8:25 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21
OHLEN 6:23 7:23 8:26 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22
MERCIER 6:24 7:24 8:27 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23
GALAXIE 6:25 7:25 8:28 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24
PLACE DES GENDARMES 6:26 7:26 8:29 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
VICTOIRE 6:27 7:27 8:30 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26
PLACE MOSELLE 6:29 7:29 8:32 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 6:30 7:30 8:33 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 6:31 7:31 8:34 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
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Place Moselle        Dillenseger
PLACE MOSELLE 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 5:06 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 15:48 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47
VICTOIRE 5:13 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 15:53 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52
GALAXIE 5:16 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 15:58 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57
MERCIER 5:17 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:40 7:00 7:19 7:39 7:59 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59
OHLEN 5:18 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:41 7:01 7:20 7:40 8:00 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00
BENEBIG 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:42 7:02 7:21 7:41 8:01 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01
BROCHE 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:43 7:03 7:22 7:42 8:02 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02
18 JUIN 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:44 7:04 7:23 7:43 8:03 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03
CACOT 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:45 7:05 7:24 7:44 8:04 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04
VERLAINE 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:47 7:08 7:27 7:47 8:07 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06
PERVENCHES 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:48 7:09 7:28 7:48 8:08 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07
LAPITA 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:50 7:11 7:30 7:50 8:10 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08
VAL RODA 5:27 5:47 6:07 6:27 6:51 7:13 7:32 7:52 8:12 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09
IMPERIAL 5:29 5:49 6:10 6:30 6:54 7:15 7:34 7:54 8:14 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11
CENTRE MEDICO-SOCIAL 5:30 5:50 6:11 6:32 6:56 7:16 7:35 7:55 8:15 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12
MONTRAVEL 5:31 5:51 6:12 6:34 6:58 7:17 7:36 7:56 8:16 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13
CASAROLI 5:32 5:52 6:13 6:36 7:00 7:19 7:38 7:58 8:18 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15
LAVOISIER 5:34 5:54 6:15 6:38 7:02 7:21 7:40 8:00 8:20 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18
GALILEE 5:35 5:55 6:16 6:39 7:04 7:23 7:42 8:02 8:22 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
SCHWEITZER 5:37 5:57 6:18 6:42 7:07 7:26 7:45 8:05 8:25 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23
COLLEGE DE KAMERE 5:38 5:58 6:19 6:44 7:08 7:27 7:46 8:06 8:26 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25
KAMERE 5:39 5:59 6:20 6:45 7:09 7:28 7:47 8:07 8:27 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26
DILLENSEGER 5:40 6:00 6:21 6:46 7:10 7:29 7:48 8:08 8:28 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27

PLACE MOSELLE 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 5:06 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 11:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 15:48 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47
VICTOIRE 5:13 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 15:53 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52
GALAXIE 5:16 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 15:58 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57
MERCIER 5:17 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:40 7:00 7:19 7:39 7:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59
OHLEN 5:18 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:41 7:01 7:20 7:40 8:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00
BENEBIG 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:42 7:02 7:21 7:41 8:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01
BROCHE 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:43 7:03 7:22 7:42 8:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02
18 JUIN 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:44 7:04 7:23 7:43 8:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03
CACOT 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:45 7:05 7:24 7:44 8:04 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04
VERLAINE 5:24 5:44 6:04 6:24 6:47 7:08 7:27 7:47 8:07 11:27 11:47 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06
PERVENCHES 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:48 7:09 7:28 7:48 8:08 11:28 11:48 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07
LAPITA 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:50 7:11 7:30 7:50 8:10 11:30 11:50 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08
VAL RODA 5:27 5:47 6:07 6:27 6:51 7:13 7:32 7:52 8:12 11:32 11:52 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09
IMPERIAL 5:29 5:49 6:10 6:30 6:54 7:15 7:34 7:54 8:14 11:34 11:54 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11
CENTRE MEDICO-SOCIAL 5:30 5:50 6:11 6:32 6:56 7:16 7:35 7:55 8:15 11:35 11:55 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12
MONTRAVEL 5:31 5:51 6:12 6:34 6:58 7:17 7:36 7:56 8:16 11:36 11:56 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13
CASAROLI 5:32 5:52 6:13 6:36 7:00 7:19 7:38 7:58 8:18 11:38 11:58 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15
LAVOISIER 5:34 5:54 6:15 6:38 7:02 7:21 7:40 8:00 8:20 11:40 12:00 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18
GALILEE 5:35 5:55 6:16 6:39 7:04 7:23 7:42 8:02 8:22 11:42 12:01 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
SCHWEITZER 5:37 5:57 6:18 6:42 7:07 7:26 7:45 8:05 8:25 11:45 12:04 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23
COLLEGE DE KAMERE 5:38 5:58 6:19 6:44 7:08 7:27 7:46 8:06 8:26 11:46 12:05 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25
KAMERE 5:39 5:59 6:20 6:45 7:09 7:28 7:47 8:07 8:27 11:47 12:06 12:24 12:44 13:04 13:24 13:44 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26
DILLENSEGER 5:40 6:00 6:21 6:46 7:10 7:29 7:48 8:08 8:28 11:48 12:07 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27

PLACE MOSELLE 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
VICTOIRE 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
GALAXIE 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
MERCIER 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:15 17:15
OHLEN 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:16 17:16
BENEBIG 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:17 17:17
BROCHE 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:18 17:18
18 JUIN 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:20 17:20
CACOT 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:21 17:21
VERLAINE 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:23 17:23
PERVENCHES 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:24 17:24
LAPITA 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
VAL RODA 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:27 17:27
IMPERIAL 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:30 17:30
CENTRE MEDICO-SOCIAL 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:32 17:32
MONTRAVEL 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
CASAROLI 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
LAVOISIER 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
GALILEE 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:39 17:39
SCHWEITZER 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:42 17:42
COLLEGE DE KAMERE 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:43 17:43
KAMERE 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:44 17:44
DILLENSEGER 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:45 17:45

Sa
m

ed
i e

t
Jo

ur
s 

fé
rié

s
Lu

nd
i -

 M
ar

di
Je

ud
i -

 V
en

dr
ed

i
M

er
cr

ed
i


